
	
	

	

Chile & Argentina Cruise 
15 Nights 

	Celebrity Infinity 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Summary 
This brilliant star of the Millennium Class shines even brighter, since her grand makeover in October 2015. The Penthouse and 
Royal suites have glimmering new marble, fixtures, seating, and more. The first Rooftop Terrace gives you a chic new way to 
experience the great outdoors, with creative cocktails, favorite snacks, and movies alfresco. If you hunger for an Italian steak 
house, now we give you the fresh pastas and dry-aged steaks of Tuscan Grille. As always, relax in Infinity's spa-inspired AquaClass 
staterooms, with access to the "clean cuisine" of Blu. Enjoy an unordinary dinner at the innovative Qsine, and then top it off with 
a chilled Peartini at the ice-topped Martini Bar. Celebrity Infinity always makes the most of your vacation. 
 
 
Overview 

 
Country: Chile - South America – Argentina – Uruguay  
Cities: Valparaiso, Puerto Mont , Chilean Fjords, Strait Of Magellan,  Punta Arenas, Ushuaia, Cape Horn, Puerto Madryn,  

Punta Del Este , Montevideo , Buenos Aires 
Season:  08 December 2017 
Duration:  16 days / 15 nights 
Port  of departure: Valparaiso 
Starting Price: $1349 
 
 
 
 

	
 



	
	

	

 

Day/Night Port/City Arrival Departur
e 

Fri Dec 8 Valparaiso   9:00 PM 

Sat Dec 9 At Sea     

Sun Dec 10 Puerto Montt  10:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Mon Dec 11 Chilean Fjords     

Tue Dec 12 Strait Of Magellan      

Wed Dec 13 At Sea     

Thu Dec 14 Punta Arenas 7:00 AM 5:30 PM 

Fri Dec 15 Ushuaia   10:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Sat Dec 16 Cape Horn  6:00 AM 8:30 AM 

Sun Dec 17 At Sea     

Mon Dec 18 Puerto Madryn 8:00 AM 5:30 PM 

Tue Dec 19 At Sea     

Wed Dec 20 Punta Del Este  9:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Thu Dec 21 Montevideo  7:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Fri Dec 22 Buenos Aires  5:00 AM   

Sat Dec 23 Buenos Aires      
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Payment facilities available with CFC 
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. 
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact 
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.          
                                                            CODE: H-SUM17-CRUISES-CELEBRITY CRUISES 
  

Itinerary 

Starting price per person sharing double in $ 

Type of Cabin Price 
  
Inside  1349 
Ocean View 1699 
Veranda 2299 
Concierge Class 2549 
Aqua Class 2749 
Suite 5299 

	



	
	

	

 


